
This SprintDog™ Trial is being held under the Rules and Regulations of Dogs Australia for 

the running of SprintDog™ Trials in Australia.  A copy of these Rules and Regulations may be 

viewed at the Trial Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from Dogs Australia website - 

https://dogsaustralia.org.au/media/10326/23-da-sprintdog-rules_01-07-24v2.pdf

DOGSQLD SPORTS GROUND
DURACK QLD

SprintDog
TM 

TRIAL
15TH NOVEMBER 2025



DATE:

CLUB:

STATE: QLD

TRACK:

JUDGE 1:

JUDGE 2:

LURE OPERATOR 1:

LURE OPERATOR 2:

TRIAL MANAGER:

TRIAL SECRETARY:

CHECK IN & VETTING:

HEIGHT MEASURING:

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC. COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT: LEAH PERRY

VICE PRESIDENT: JENNI MCKERNAN

SECRETARY: KAREN GORDON

TREASURER: NIC MATHER

COMMITTEE: MAGGIE GORDON

PENNY PARKER

LEAH PERRY BRONWYN WHYATT

JULIE HOWARTH

KAREN GORDON  

LEAH PERRY

ANKC CERTIFICATES

The SprintDog Club of QLD Inc. is affiliated with the Dogs Queensland, this SprintDog™ 

Trial is being conducted under the Rules of the Dogs Queensland. A copy of such Rules may 

be viewed at the Event Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from the Dogs Queensland website - 

https://dogsqueensland.org.au/media/54694/rules-2017-v317-1625.pdf. 

ALL QUALIFYING DOGS
ALL QUALIFYING DOGS

AWARDS - QUALIFYING RIBBONS

COMPETITOR MEETING - 6.15PM

DOGSQLD SPORTS GROUND 

SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR TRIAL!

MAGGIE GORDON JULIE HOWARTH

Welcome to our SprintDog
TM

 Trial!
CHECK IN/ VETTING/ HEIGHT MEASURING - 5.30 - 6.00PM

COMPETITION - 6.30PM

15TH NOVEMBER 202

KAREN GORDON (QLD)

NIC MATHER (QLD)

DAVID PEARSON



SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE SPRINTDOG CLUB OF QLD INC.

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULT

CH. ELKOHE FAST AND THE FURIOUS CAM. SPRD.X SWA WALKER D 4100344884 14/10/2020

BOXER 4100234533

ALARVES OH NO HERE WE GO JC. SPRD JUNO N 4100394027 5/10/2023

WHIPPET 4004578470

CH. GRANTULLA SAWDA JC. SPRD ORYX N 3100448943 15/03/2022

SLOUGHI 4100280615

CH. FYREBURST VICTORY LAP VEGA D 4100380412 5/11/2022

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL) 4100295275

TRUBLUMATE QUEST OF COURAGE HERO D 4100388811 28/06/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100136577

DEERLANE LIGHT THE FUSE GROMIT JC. SPRD GROMIT N 4100382378 24/12/2022

FINNISH LAPPHUND 4100112257

ALARVES KEEP N UP APPEARANCES(AI) JC. JYNX N 4100355067 17/03/2021

WHIPPET 4100096930

CH. NEUT. CH. RIVERSRUN CELESTIAL CALLING CAA. ET. N.SPRD GRAYSON N 4100346957 5/12/2020

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100286489

GILLBRAE AMILLIONDREAMS(AI) CA. SPRD SWN LOUIS D 2100552876 16/10/2020

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100242588

OLIVASHE THE FUTURE STARTSHERE(AI) N.SPRD SWN ADELAIDE B 4100385817 9/04/2023

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100255374

TRIXI N.SPRD TRIXI N 401306AR 20/07/2015

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100259379

CH. TRUMAGIK TORI SIMPLY DREAMIN FS.S. HTM.S. RAE2. RM. SPRD TK.I. TORI N 4100386131 28/04/2023

BORDER COLLIE 4100037954

A2O CH GRAND. CH. RIZENSTAR WHOSDANEW KINGOFHELL JC. SPRD.A LUCIFER D 4100325075 18/07/2019

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 4100265570

TRUMYRA MOCHA MY DREAMS TRU B 4100400765 14/07/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100289614

CH. ARCTICMATE VENTRESS VENTRESS B 2100564272 4/05/2021

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL) 4100045712

ROTSTAFELIUS ELLIE TWINKLESTAR SPRD ELLIE B 4100359272 8/08/2021

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100268762

DUNDER KUSTOM MADE STELLA B 4100391990 11/10/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100291439

CH. GOLDMARTINI CROUTONS ON TOP DOBBIE D 4100389627 2/08/2023

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100259170

FCH. GEMRIDGE CHEAP THRILLS CCD. LCX. RAE. SIA B 4100281556 2/11/2016

WHIPPET 4100098364

ADVENTURAUS ALL GUNS BLAZIN (AI) BANDIT D 4100397550 10/01/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100295304

ACIJAY ALL ABOUT THE GAME PLAYA B 4100405090 1/11/2024

COCKER SPANIEL 4004317390

CH. ILSONYO BELIEVE IT OR NOT MASAKADO (IID) RIPLEY D 4100404094 4/08/2024

SHIBA INU 4100119371

CH. BESONDA MISCHIEF AND MAYHEM ERNIE D 4100384248 28/02/2023

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE) 4100195432

CH. AXLSTAFF THE DEVILS JUSTIS N.SPRD ZEKE D 4100391631 12/09/2023

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100291217

EDENSUNDOWN AUSSIE MARCUS D 2100590468LR 3/07/2022

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 2100142676

FIELDSPAN CREME DE LA CREME HENRI D 3100476482 29/12/2023

FIELD SPANIEL 4100293237

4 NQ

MRS S HEATH & MISS N JOVIC

SPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

1 9.05 39.78 PASS

MRS J HOWARTH

3 9.12 39.50 PASS

N MATHER & L PERRY & C PARRATT

2 8.03 44.83 PASS

DR G & MS L PERRY

7 10.67 33.74 PASS

MS L M PERRY

6 9.57 37.64 PASS

MRS J GILL

5 9.73 37.02 PASS

MISS E G HARDCASTLE

10 8.94 40.29 PASS

DR M BELLE ISLE

9 NQ

MR W KERTON

13 9.75 36.92 PASS

MS C WARD

12 13.60 26.48 PASS

MX S E MORRIS

11 10.71 33.61 PASS

MRS A HARRIMAN

16 NQ

MRS D EBBETT

14 9.16 39.30 PASS

MISS S MCKENZIE & MISS K GORDON

19 10.14 35.50 PASS

MISS B WHYATT

18 15.15 23.76 PASS

MRS S HEATH

22 8.53 42.20 PASS

MISS J A BOYES

21 11.08 32.51 PASS

MISS R CADDELL

20 10.50 34.30 PASS

MRS A WOOD & MRS D HARGREAVES

25 14.83 24.28 PASS

MS L BYGRAVES

23 19.64 18.33 PASS

MR S BRENNAND & MS B COLEMAN

28 10.15 35.47 PASS

MISS J DAVIS & MRS D TOZER

27 11.66 30.89 PASS

MISS E HEAD

26 10.68 33.71 PASS

MISS M L SHUTTLEWOOD

31 FALSE NQ

MRS J REIMER

29 9.57 37.64 PASS

MISS L GILLATT
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SPRD.CH. CHEWIE CAM. CHEWIE N 401168AR 21/05/2019

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100278684

A2O CH C.I.B. GRAND. CH. KARHAM FULL OF BEANS(AI) JC. N.SPRD MOCHA B 4100323728 23/06/2019

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG (LSC) 4100107633

RUSHINROUND A SHOW OF BALANCE D 4100399577 7/06/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

CH. BSTRIDGE MY LIFE IS SUNSHINE(AI) B 4100404021 20/09/2024

MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD 4100289336

NEUT. CH. BELYSNING TENTERFIELD SADDLER N.SPRD VICE N 4100349789 27/11/2020

WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 4100148169

CH. DIMADAL EVERLASTING GIFT CAA. SPRD.A DANTE D 3100447326 28/02/2022

DALMATIAN 4100081015

WYSIWYG WITCHN FAMOUS CAX N.SPRD HONEY N 4100328411 16/10/2019

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100246737

CH. RUSSKIMIR GLITZ N GLAMOUR N.SPRD SC. GLITZ D 4100393093 15/11/2023

BORZOI 4000814240

CH. AMMIDAN HEY FONZARELLI JC. N.SPRD FONZI D 4100382538 10/12/2022

BASSET HOUND 4009421130

CH. FASUSQ BRAVE NEW WORLD THOMAS D 4100382880 1/01/2023

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL 4100089597

CH. TERRAC LIJAX JUMPIN ALL IN N.SPRD ROMMIE B 4100397191 8/03/2024

ROTTWEILER 4004465610

CH. OLIZURE FLAMEBOYANT WITH CAVADHAR GYPSY B 4100385153 30/03/2023

KERRY BLUE TERRIER 4100287705

KARASMATIC THINK QWIK D 003494/4ASR 3/11/2024

SPORTING REGISTER 4100277232

BESKARHUND MILLENNIUM FALCON CCD. ET. N.SPRD RA. SWE SWI SWV 

SWX TK.S. WPD.
BAM D 4100353936 18/05/2021

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4100206807

RIVERSRUN GUNSLINGER JC. CHIP N 4100377882 30/09/2022

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100293570

VANTARSI BLUE RAPTOR JC. N.SPRD LUNA B 2100610137 7/11/2023

ITALIAN GREYHOUND 4100272671

TENARDA MY VELCRO AF CH. CAM. SPRD VALKYRIE N 4100344822 27/10/2020

LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4100259379

KAYROSSI GAME OF TOTEN ET. N.SPRD RN. SWN WNPD. WPD. TOTEN D 4100329857 18/11/2019

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4004571500

BELLEPHON HEART OF HESTIA HESTIA N 7100055887 25/05/2024

POODLE (STANDARD) 7100013472

CHARAID ALL IN ON THE RIVER CCD. N.SPRD RA. SWA TK.N. RIVER B 4100369423 27/03/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100262501

KELPRIN EDES JDX. N.SPRD SWC SWI SWM SWV SWX WNPD. WPD. EDES N 4100313178 25/09/2018

PUMI 4100062467

CH. NEUT. CH. EISHUND THE DARK BLONDE PT. RN. SPRD SWA TK.N. AJA N 2100518185 18/04/2019

WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 4100148169

CH. KARHAM I OWN IT ALL CA. ET. SPRD BOSSIE B 4100347464 14/12/2020

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4100107633

KEECAMS CLASSY N SASSY AT BESTRIDGE JC. N.SPRD (IMP CAN) SASSY B DN77623902 14/11/2023

MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD 4100289336

CH. ACIJAY DRESSED TO THE NINES WITH WATERVAAL CAX. N.SPRD ROXY B 4100343010 6/09/2020

COCKER SPANIEL 4004317390

AM. GR CH. CH. MASAKADO MARK SIDE OF THE MOON JC. N.SPRD (IMP 

USA)
PINK B NP83328201 18/11/2022

SHIBA INU 4100119371

34 12.45 28.92 PASS

MR B DODD

33 11.62 30.98 PASS

MISS N J HAMMOND

32 8.70 41.38 PASS

MRS P & MR A PARKER

37 FALSE NQ

MRS K BEST

40 NQ

MR A TOONE

39 8.66 41.59 PASS

MS D RAEBURN

38 9.79 36.79 PASS

MRS C KEEN

43 21.06 17.10 PASS

MRS L OLSZOWY

41 16.66 21.62 PASS

MISS M L DAVIS

45 10.04 35.87 PASS

MISS D CARTER

44 14.63 24.62 PASS

MISS A K DUNNE

49 9.82 36.68 PASS

MISS N K WRIGHT

48 9.06 39.74 PASS

MISS T LOWE

47 9.97 36.11 PASS

MISS S CORKHILL & MRS P & MR B OLIPHANT

52 9.52 37.82 PASS

MS S CRAIG

51 9.93 36.25 PASS

MR N DOAN & MRS L THAI

55 9.95 36.20 PASS

MR K PHOENIX

54 10.07 35.77 PASS

MRS L M SCHIMKE

53 10.49 34.33 PASS

MX S E MORRIS

57 9.71 37.08 PASS

MS K DEGUET

56 9.96 36.16 PASS

MR R & MRS C BEECHAM

64 10.42 34.57 PASS

MISS N J HAMMOND

63 9.18 39.24 PASS

MRS C KEEN

66 9.52 37.83 PASS

MRS K BEST

69 11.72 30.72 PASS

MISS M L SHUTTLEWOOD

68 12.59 28.61 PASS

MS L BYGRAVES
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CASTASTAR QWEENA SPRD SADIE B 4100352768 15/03/2021

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4100265032

ADVENTURAUS GO GO POWER RANGER RANGER N 4100370115LR 15/03/2022

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100277033

KANATI RACE THROUGH THE MEADOW ADX. CCD. JC. JDX. RA. SD. SPD. 

SPRD
KAHLEY B 3100326926 2/07/2015

WHIPPET 4100098364

CH. FCH. BLANERNE BERTIE BUTTONS LCM. SPRD.A BERTIE D 2100572453 1/09/2021

ITALIAN GREYHOUND 4100272671

TRUMYRA DESIGNED TO CONQUER (AI) TANG D 4100395783 19/02/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100289614

DUAL NEU.CH.RO MYSTIQVIEW THIEFS REFLECTION CCD. FS.I. HTM.N. 

RAE10. SPRD TK.I.
FREYA N 4100361843 21/10/2021

BORDER COLLIE 4100037954

RIVERSRUN GIFTEDGUARDIAN JC. ATLAS N 4100377884 30/09/2022

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100293570

CH. WIRU BRIGHT CIDER LIFE AT JENCOL CIDER D 3100423123 23/12/2020

COLLIE (SMOOTH) 4100284512

TRI.GR.CH.(T)(TS) CATHASAIGH PHANTOM IN THE PARK(AI) SPRD.A MANNY D 3100418916 31/10/2020

MANCHESTER TERRIER 4004570650

CH. WLKABOUT SPECIAL AGENT GIBBS JETHRO D 4100348654 7/06/2020

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100250906

RUSSKIMIR GILT EDGED N.SPRD XANDER D 4100393092 15/11/2023

BORZOI 4100292302

ATHOLGOLD CALL ME BY YOUR NAME(AI) JC. N.SPRD SWN TK.S. LEON N 4100374064 29/05/2022

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100279671

A2O CH C.I.B. GRAND. CH. REGENSTAUF STARLIGHT EXPRESS JC. SPRD RIGBY D 4100380743 23/11/2022

SCHNAUZER 4004286070

GRAND. CH. VONDEITIES KICK THE DUST UP JC. MERLIN D 2100590294 27/07/2022

ROTTWEILER 3100068122

ACTIVGOLDENS DALLAS DALLAS D 4100399207LR 18/06/2023

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100298496

SHELTOAH WINTER GAMES N.SPRD RA. SWC SWI SWM SWV SWX TK.N. HAZEL D 3100392543LR 1/05/2019

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 4100288185

FINNEAS JC. SWN FINNEAS N 401516AR 26/12/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100301304

DUNDER KEEP BELIEVN WATYA SAYN N.SPRD LOUIE D 4100391988 11/10/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4002352660

NEUT. GRAND CH. BRINDLELICUS ALEX SPRD OLLIE N 4100289462 16/05/2017

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100268762

RIVERSRUN DARK DESIRE MILA N 4100360669 13/09/2021

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100286489

C.I.E. CH. DAWNUS CHEESE N CRACKERS LEROY N 2100519118 11/05/2019

FIELD SPANIEL 2100095687

GOLDMARTINI FAT BOTTOMED GIRL JC. MILLIE B 4100377874 26/09/2022

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100259170

CH. NEUT. CH. WYSIWYG LAN DOWNUNDER(AI) N.SPRD SWC SWE SWX OLIVER N 4100339596 15/07/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100255374

CH. GILLBRAE TEQUILA SUNRISE JC. SPRD SQUISH D 4100382053 23/12/2022

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER 4100242588

MAGGIE CAM. SPRD.M WWPD2. WWPDA. MAGGIE N 401167AR 9/10/2017

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100278684

71 12.36 29.14 PASS

MR J OSBORNE

76 8.74 41.19 PASS

MISS J A BOYES

75 9.14 39.41 PASS

BELINDA COLEMAN

79 10.93 32.95 PASS

MRS D EBBETT

78 9.07 39.69 PASS

MS S CRAIG

82 10.99 32.77 PASS

MR N DOAN & MRS L THAI

80 9.68 37.21 PASS

MS C WARD

85 FALSE NQ

MRS C THOMPSON & MRS A WOOD

84 9.15 39.37 PASS

MRS G LOFTING

83 13.37 26.94 PASS

MISS R DOWNIE

88 9.37 38.44 PASS

MISS M O'HARE

87 NQ

MISS M DAVIS & DR R & MR D CUNNINGTON

90 9.84 36.59 PASS

MRS M C SCULLY

93 8.73 41.24 PASS

MS H FINLAY

92 17.07 21.10 PASS

MS C WESTWOOD

97 11.17 32.23 PASS

MISS M NGUYEN

95 10.34 34.83 PASS

MISS R HANSEN

99 FALSE NQ

MISS B WHYATT

98 10.06 35.80 PASS

MRS A WOOD

101 14.31 25.17 PASS

MR W KERTON

106 8.89 40.49 PASS

DR M BELLE ISLE

105 10.25 35.12 PASS

MRS A HARRIMAN

103 FALSE NQ

MISS R CADDELL

102 13.03 27.63 PASS

MRS J REIMER & MISS S BETTS

107 11.87 30.34 PASS
MRS P & MR A PARKER
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CH. WAZWALLABY A GIRL ON FIRE CINNA B 4100405459 16/10/2024

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 4100215178

TRUBLUMATE TWILIGHT TALES DREAM B 4100396300 26/01/2024

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100136577

RIZENSTAR NEVER LET ME GO(AI) CAX. N.SPRD ENZO D 4100266750 7/11/2015

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 4100083550

108

110 9.96 36.16 PASS

MISS E G HARDCASTLE

111 10.05

19.97 18.03 PASS

MISS T WALLACE

35.82 PASS

MISS S E MCKENZIE
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